
Starting Seed Team Name Team Code Starting Seed Team Name Team Code

73 650 Xtreme 15 Navy FJ5X650T2NC 1 SF Elite 15‐Saga FJ5LTSEU1NC

25 650 Xtreme 15 Red FJ5X650T1NC 2 Beach Vibes Volleyball Club Beach Vibes Sharks FJ5BEVBS1NC

118 805 Elite  805 Elite 15 Black FJ5ELVTE1NC 3 SF TREMORS 15‐1 WOLVERINES FJ5SFTRM1NC

122 805 Elite  805 Elite 15 Blue FJ5ELVTE2NC 4 Red Rock 15‐1 FJ5RROCK1NC

5 Absolute Volleyball Club 15 Black FJ5ABSOL1NC 5 Absolute Volleyball Club 15 Black FJ5ABSOL1NC

27 Absolute Volleyball Club 15 Pink FJ5ABSOL2NC 6 NorCal 15‐1 Black FJ5NORCA1NC

45 Absolute Volleyball Club 15 White FJ5ABSOL3NC 7 Encore 15 Navy FJ5ENCOE1NC

29 Academy Volleyball 15 Black FJ5ACDVP2NC 8 Vision Volleyball Club15 Gold FJ5VSION1NC

30 Academy Volleyball 15 Gold FJ5ACDVP1NC 9 SF TREMORS 15‐2 PALKONS FJ5SFTRM2NC

96 Academy Volleyball 15 Orange FJ5ACDVP4NC 10 NCVC 15‐1 Asics FJ5NCVCB1NC

99 Academy Volleyball 15 White FJ5ACDVP3NC 11 Rage 15 Jeff FJ5RIPOR2NC

104 Adidas Polaris  15‐1 Power  FJ5SOLVB1NC 12 Xceleration Volleyball Club 15Blue FJ5XCELE1NC

49 Aftershock Volleyball  15‐1 FJ5AFTES1NC 13 SynergyForce 15 National FJ5FORCE1NC

79 Aftershock Volleyball  15‐2 FJ5AFTES2NC 14 Central Cal 15‐1 Gold FJ5CLOVS1NC

50 Aspire (California) 15 Black FJ5FOLSO1NC 15 Vision Volleyball Club15 Blue FJ5VSION2NC

83 BAVC 15 Linda FJ5BABLV2NC 16 Red Rock 15 Showcase FJ5RROCK2NC

38 BAVC 15 Sal FJ5BABLV1NC 17 Club Solano Volleyball 15 Maroon FJ5SOLNO1NC

2 Beach Vibes Volleyball Club Beach Vibes Sharks FJ5BEVBS1NC 18 Pacific Coast Volleyball Club 15 Brad FJ5PFCST1NC

66 CCVC Girls 15 Black FJ5CECOA1NC 19 Central Cal 15 Silver FJ5CLOVS2NC

19 Central Cal 15 Silver FJ5CLOVS2NC 20 SF Juniors Volleyball 15 RoShamBo FJ5SFJRS1NC

14 Central Cal 15‐1 Gold FJ5CLOVS1NC 21 Marin Juniors 15 Black FJ5MARIN1NC

119 Chico Matrix 15 Power FJ5COVCC1NC 22 Vibe VBC 15's‐Fusion FJ5VVIBE1NC

26 City Beach 15 Black FJ5BEACH1NC 23 Delta Valley 15 Blue FJ5DELTA1NC

36 City Beach 15 Green FJ5BEACH2NC 24 Turlock Crush 15‐1 FJ5TURLO1NC

114 Club Kalani 15 Purple FJ5NC1241NC 25 650 Xtreme 15 Red FJ5X650T1NC

89 Club Prime Volleyball  15 Prime Kacy FJ5PRIME2NC 26 City Beach 15 Black FJ5BEACH1NC

60 Club Prime Volleyball  15 Prime Scott FJ5PRIME1NC 27 Absolute Volleyball Club 15 Pink FJ5ABSOL2NC

51 Club Solano Volleyball 15 Black FJ5SOLNO2NC 28 NorCal 15‐2 Blue FJ5NORCA2NC

17 Club Solano Volleyball 15 Maroon FJ5SOLNO1NC 29 Academy Volleyball 15 Black FJ5ACDVP2NC

88 Core  15 Black   FJ5COREV2NC 30 Academy Volleyball 15 Gold FJ5ACDVP1NC

46 Core  15 Elite FJ5COREV1NC 31 Five Starz 15‐1 FJ5FIVES1NC

100 Core  15 Silver FJ5COREV3NC 32 PRVA PRVA Lightning FJ5PRVAV1NC

23 Delta Valley 15 Blue FJ5DELTA1NC 33 Sierra Vista Volleyball Club 15 Blue FJ5181481NC

65 Diablo 15‐1 Black FJ5DVGVC1NC 34 SF Elite 15‐Velvet FJ5LTSEU2NC

107 Diablo 15‐2 Green FJ5DVGVC2NC 35 UC ELITE Blue 15‐1 FJ5UCELT1NC

117 Diablo 15‐3 East FJ5DVGVC3NC 36 City Beach 15 Green FJ5BEACH2NC

44 EBVA 15‐1 FJ5ESTBY1NC 37 Gold Cal Jrs 15 Air FJ5GLDCL1NC

86 EBVA 15‐2 FJ5ESTBY2NC 38 BAVC 15 Sal FJ5BABLV1NC

82 Empire Black 15‐2 FJ5MPIRE2NC 39 MVVC G 15 Red FJ5MOUVI1NC

84 Empire Gold 15‐3 FJ5MPIRE3NC 40 Slainte VBC Slainte 15 Black FJ5SLAIN1NC

47 Empire Mizuno 15‐1 FJ5MPIRE1NC 41 Stingray Volleyball Club 15 Black FJ5STRAY1NC

116 Empire White 15‐4 FJ5MPIRE4NC 42 NCVC 15‐2 Elite FJ5NCVCB2NC

113 Encore 15 Blue FJ5ENCOE3NC 43 Vibe VBC 15's‐Storm FJ5VVIBE2NC

7 Encore 15 Navy FJ5ENCOE1NC 44 EBVA 15‐1 FJ5ESTBY1NC

115 Encore 15 Orange FJ5ENCOE4NC 45 Absolute Volleyball Club 15 White FJ5ABSOL3NC

48 Encore 15 Red FJ5ENCOE2NC 46 Core  15 Elite FJ5COREV1NC

31 Five Starz 15‐1 FJ5FIVES1NC 47 Empire Mizuno 15‐1 FJ5MPIRE1NC

68 FPVC 15 Gold FJ5FPVCV1NC 48 Encore 15 Red FJ5ENCOE2NC

120 Fresno Heat Volleyball Club Gold 15‐1 FJ5NXLKD1NC 49 Aftershock Volleyball  15‐1 FJ5AFTES1NC

37 Gold Cal Jrs 15 Air FJ5GLDCL1NC 50 Aspire (California) 15 Black FJ5FOLSO1NC

90 Gold Cal Jrs 15 Elite FJ5GLDCL2NC 51 Club Solano Volleyball 15 Black FJ5SOLNO2NC

87 Golden Bear Volleyball Club 15 Nike FJ5GBEAR1NC 52 SPVC 15 Blue FJ5SPVCV1NC

94 hcSYNERGY  15 Grey KC FJ5SYNER2NC 53 Raven 15‐1 FJ5VNRAN1NC

95 hcSYNERGY  15 Grey Matt FJ5SYNER1NC 54 Kamikaze 15 Black FJ5KAMIK1NC

81 IMUA 15 Nicole FJ5IMUAW1NC 55 NorCal 15‐3 White FJ5NORCA3NC

97 Infinity 15 Black FJ5INFTY2NC 56 Pacific Coast Volleyball Club 15 Megan FJ5PFCST2NC

69 Infinity 15 Teal FJ5INFTY1NC 57 SynergyForce 15 Gold FJ5FORCE2NC

54 Kamikaze 15 Black FJ5KAMIK1NC 58 Main Beach 15 Travel FJ5MAINB1NC

78 Lakas 15‐1 FJ5LAIAT1NC 59 Marin Juniors 15 Green FJ5MARIN2NC

58 Main Beach 15 Travel FJ5MAINB1NC 60 Club Prime Volleyball  15 Prime Scott FJ5PRIME1NC

21 Marin Juniors 15 Black FJ5MARIN1NC 61 NOMAR VBC 15 Navy FJ5NOMAR1NC

59 Marin Juniors 15 Green FJ5MARIN2NC 62 SSVC 15‐1 Mizuno FJ5SILVS1NC

91 MHVC 15‐1 FJ5HMGNV1NC 63 NNJ 15 Nate FJ5NNEJR1NC

106 MHVC 15‐2 FJ5HMGNV2NC 64 Vacaville Extreme‐VEX   15‐1 FJ5VACEX1NC

72 MVVC G 15 Black FJ5MOUVI2NC 65 Diablo 15‐1 Black FJ5DVGVC1NC
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39 MVVC G 15 Red FJ5MOUVI1NC 66 CCVC Girls 15 Black FJ5CECOA1NC

10 NCVC 15‐1 Asics FJ5NCVCB1NC 67 PACPRE Volleyball 15 GOLD FJ5PAPVC1NC

42 NCVC 15‐2 Elite FJ5NCVCB2NC 68 FPVC 15 Gold FJ5FPVCV1NC

112 NNJ 15 Burdo FJ5NNEJR3NC 69 Infinity 15 Teal FJ5INFTY1NC

85 NNJ 15 Byrne FJ5NNEJR2NC 70 North Valley Jrs VBC 15‐1 FJ5NVJRS1NC

63 NNJ 15 Nate FJ5NNEJR1NC 71 Spark 15‐1 FJ5SPARK1NC

61 NOMAR VBC 15 Navy FJ5NOMAR1NC 72 MVVC G 15 Black FJ5MOUVI2NC

6 NorCal 15‐1 Black FJ5NORCA1NC 73 650 Xtreme 15 Navy FJ5X650T2NC

28 NorCal 15‐2 Blue FJ5NORCA2NC 74 Stingray Volleyball Club 15 Blue FJ5STRAY2NC

55 NorCal 15‐3 White FJ5NORCA3NC 75 Pulse Volleyball Club  15 Black  FJ5PULSE1NC

70 North Valley Jrs VBC 15‐1 FJ5NVJRS1NC 76 Titan Volleyball Titan Ebiye 15‐1 FJ5TITAV1NC

18 Pacific Coast Volleyball Club 15 Brad FJ5PFCST1NC 77 Xceleration Volleyball Club 15White FJ5XCELE2NC

56 Pacific Coast Volleyball Club 15 Megan FJ5PFCST2NC 78 Lakas 15‐1 FJ5LAIAT1NC

67 PACPRE Volleyball 15 GOLD FJ5PAPVC1NC 79 Aftershock Volleyball  15‐2 FJ5AFTES2NC

93 PAVBC 15‐1 FJ5PAVBC1NC 80 Xplosion Volleyball 15‐Frank FJ5XPLVC1NC

32 PRVA PRVA Lightning FJ5PRVAV1NC 81 IMUA 15 Nicole FJ5IMUAW1NC

108 PRVA PRVA Thunder FJ5PRVAV2NC 82 Empire Black 15‐2 FJ5MPIRE2NC

75 Pulse Volleyball Club  15 Black  FJ5PULSE1NC 83 BAVC 15 Linda FJ5BABLV2NC

11 Rage 15 Jeff FJ5RIPOR2NC 84 Empire Gold 15‐3 FJ5MPIRE3NC

53 Raven 15‐1 FJ5VNRAN1NC 85 NNJ 15 Byrne FJ5NNEJR2NC

16 Red Rock 15 Showcase FJ5RROCK2NC 86 EBVA 15‐2 FJ5ESTBY2NC

4 Red Rock 15‐1 FJ5RROCK1NC 87 Golden Bear Volleyball Club 15 Nike FJ5GBEAR1NC

121 Red Rock East Bay 15‐1 FJ5EROCK1NC 88 Core  15 Black   FJ5COREV2NC

105 Rush VBC Black 15‐1 FJ5LZPEG1NC 89 Club Prime Volleyball  15 Prime Kacy FJ5PRIME2NC

109 Rush VBC Red 15‐2 FJ5LZPEG2NC 90 Gold Cal Jrs 15 Elite FJ5GLDCL2NC

1 SF Elite 15‐Saga FJ5LTSEU1NC 91 MHVC 15‐1 FJ5HMGNV1NC

34 SF Elite 15‐Velvet FJ5LTSEU2NC 92 SynergyForce 15 Black FJ5FORCE3NC

20 SF Juniors Volleyball 15 RoShamBo FJ5SFJRS1NC 93 PAVBC 15‐1 FJ5PAVBC1NC

3 SF TREMORS 15‐1 WOLVERINES FJ5SFTRM1NC 94 hcSYNERGY  15 Grey KC FJ5SYNER2NC

9 SF TREMORS 15‐2 PALKONS FJ5SFTRM2NC 95 hcSYNERGY  15 Grey Matt FJ5SYNER1NC

33 Sierra Vista Volleyball Club 15 Blue FJ5181481NC 96 Academy Volleyball 15 Orange FJ5ACDVP4NC

40 Slainte VBC Slainte 15 Black FJ5SLAIN1NC 97 Infinity 15 Black FJ5INFTY2NC

111 Slainte VBC Slainte 15 Forest FJ5SLAIN2NC 98 SSVC 15‐2 Runbird FJ5SILVS2NC

71 Spark 15‐1 FJ5SPARK1NC 99 Academy Volleyball 15 White FJ5ACDVP3NC

52 SPVC 15 Blue FJ5SPVCV1NC 100 Core  15 Silver FJ5COREV3NC

62 SSVC 15‐1 Mizuno FJ5SILVS1NC 101 Xplosion Volleyball 15‐Gigi FJ5XPLVC2NC

98 SSVC 15‐2 Runbird FJ5SILVS2NC 102 UnoHit VBC 15 Orchid FJ5HNOUT1NC

41 Stingray Volleyball Club 15 Black FJ5STRAY1NC 103 Vista 15 Blue FJ5FUA181NC

74 Stingray Volleyball Club 15 Blue FJ5STRAY2NC 104 Adidas Polaris  15‐1 Power  FJ5SOLVB1NC

92 SynergyForce 15 Black FJ5FORCE3NC 105 Rush VBC Black 15‐1 FJ5LZPEG1NC

57 SynergyForce 15 Gold FJ5FORCE2NC 106 MHVC 15‐2 FJ5HMGNV2NC

13 SynergyForce 15 National FJ5FORCE1NC 107 Diablo 15‐2 Green FJ5DVGVC2NC

76 Titan Volleyball Titan Ebiye 15‐1 FJ5TITAV1NC 108 PRVA PRVA Thunder FJ5PRVAV2NC

24 Turlock Crush 15‐1 FJ5TURLO1NC 109 Rush VBC Red 15‐2 FJ5LZPEG2NC

35 UC ELITE Blue 15‐1 FJ5UCELT1NC 110 UC ELITE Blue 15‐2 FJ5UCELT2NC

110 UC ELITE Blue 15‐2 FJ5UCELT2NC 111 Slainte VBC Slainte 15 Forest FJ5SLAIN2NC

102 UnoHit VBC 15 Orchid FJ5HNOUT1NC 112 NNJ 15 Burdo FJ5NNEJR3NC

64 Vacaville Extreme‐VEX   15‐1 FJ5VACEX1NC 113 Encore 15 Blue FJ5ENCOE3NC

22 Vibe VBC 15's‐Fusion FJ5VVIBE1NC 114 Club Kalani 15 Purple FJ5NC1241NC

43 Vibe VBC 15's‐Storm FJ5VVIBE2NC 115 Encore 15 Orange FJ5ENCOE4NC

15 Vision Volleyball Club15 Blue FJ5VSION2NC 116 Empire White 15‐4 FJ5MPIRE4NC

8 Vision Volleyball Club15 Gold FJ5VSION1NC 117 Diablo 15‐3 East FJ5DVGVC3NC

103 Vista 15 Blue FJ5FUA181NC 118 805 Elite  805 Elite 15 Black FJ5ELVTE1NC

12 Xceleration Volleyball Club 15Blue FJ5XCELE1NC 119 Chico Matrix 15 Power FJ5COVCC1NC

77 Xceleration Volleyball Club 15White FJ5XCELE2NC 120 Fresno Heat Volleyball Club Gold 15‐1 FJ5NXLKD1NC

80 Xplosion Volleyball 15‐Frank FJ5XPLVC1NC 121 Red Rock East Bay 15‐1 FJ5EROCK1NC

101 Xplosion Volleyball 15‐Gigi FJ5XPLVC2NC 122 805 Elite  805 Elite 15 Blue FJ5ELVTE2NC


